8.50 m

420 m

2.00 m

'0.86m'—1.14 m

9.30 m

2.23m ) .71 m o 3.00 m

Eetkamer

Keuken

Garage

Woonkamer /ﬁ' \
___f”'

223 m 'ty 3.73m

0.86 m*

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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7.13 m




2.85m

4.20m

2.00m

2. 10 m

2.14 m 3.81m

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Badkamer

S i Overloop

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

3.40 m v 2.00m

3.35m

1.60m

8.00 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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3.39 M




3.30 m

2.00m

— 1.45 m

- 1,50m

4.23 m

1,50m

6.05 m

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

2.40 m X 3.55m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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8.590 m

2.50m




2.10 m

Berging

6.35m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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